04/17/14

Minnesota Sinfonia

Income
Young Artists Contest ...
Program Fees
Corporations
Foundations
Individual Contributions
Government
Interest
In Kind Contributions

Total Income

Expense
Administrative Expenses
Artistic Expenses
In-Kind
Artistic-Postage, Print, ...
Void

Total Expense

Net Income

Profit and Loss Standard
October 2012 through September 2013

Oct '12 - Sep ...

435.96
14,155.72
172,800.00
98,727.86
56,440.43
104,324 .58
147.07

126,000.00

573,031.62

103,139.56
312,754 .06
100,000.00
18,121.96
0.00

534,015.58

39,016.04
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