04/17/14

Minnesota Sinfonia Profit and Loss Standard

October 2012 through September 2013

	Oct '12 - Sep
Income	
Young Artists Contest	435.96
Program Fees	14,155.72
Corporations	172,800.00
Foundations	98,727.86
Individual Contributions	56,440.43
Government	104,324.58
Interest	147.07
In Kind Contributions	<u>126,000.00</u>
Total Income	573,031.62
Expense	
Administrative Expenses	103,139.56
Artistic Expenses	312,754.06
In-Kind	100,000.00
Artistic-Postage, Print,	18,121.96
Void	0.00
Total Expense	<u>534,015.58</u>
Net Income	39,016.04